District 5 ETAT Meeting Contact List

First Name: |Last Name: MTG ETAT (E-mail: Phone: Agency:
Attendance:
Susan Ditta X sditta@brevardmpo.com (321) 690-6890 Brevard County MPO - Transportation Planner
Kama Dobbs kdobbs@brevardmpo.com (321) 431-8746 Brevard MPO - ETDM Coordinator/CLC
Nick Lepp nlepp@citiesthatwork.com (407) 487-0061 Brevard MPO - Representative
Lynn Marie Whately X LynneMarie.Whately@c-b.com (407) 514-1433 Carter-Burgess
Melaina Petit X melaina.petit@ch2m.com CH2M Hill
Paulette Fiske X paulette.fiske@ch2m.com CH2M Hill
Rosanne Prager X rosanne.prager@ch2m.com CH2M Hill
Allen Ibaugh X aibaugh@edats.com (407) 382-5222 Data Transfer Solutions
Dawn Tuten X DMTuten@drmp.com DRMP
Mark Sievers X sievers@ecfrpc.org (407) 623-1075 East Central Florida Regional Planning Council
Phil Laurien plaurien@ecfrpc.org East Central Florida Regional Planning Council - Executive Director
Paul Sebert X (407) 260-0883 EMS
Larry Barfield larry.barfield@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-5260 FDOT - Environmental Management Office
George Lovett george.lovett@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5029 FDOT District 5
Lance Decuir X Lance.Decuir@dot.state.fl.us FDOT District 5
Simone Babb simone.babb@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7876 FDOT District 5
Susan Sadighi X susan.sadighi@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7884 FDOT District 5
Jon Weiss X jon.weiss@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7881 FDOT District 5 - Growth Management Supervisor
Letitia Neal X letitia.neal@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5396 FDOT District 5 ETDM Coordinator/CLC
Brian Stanger X brian.stanger@dot.state.fl.us FDOT District 5 PD&E
Amir Asgarinik amir.asgarinik@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5557 FDOT District 5: Design
Annette Brennan X annette.brennan@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5543 FDOT District 5: Design
George Borchik george.borchik@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5163 FDOT District 5: Design
Mario Bizzio mario.bizzio@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5362 FDOT District 5: Design
Sue Masselink X sue.masselink@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7872 FDOT District 5: Liaison for Brevard MPO
David Marsh X david.marsh@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7878 FDOT District 5: Liaison for Lake-Sumter, Flagler
John Moore X john.moore@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7882 FDOT District 5: Liaison for METROPLAN ORLANDO
Georganna Gillette X georganna.gillette@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7871 FDOT District 5: Liaison for Ocala/Marion TPO
Mary Schoelzel X mary.schoelzel@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7881 FDOT District 5: Liaison for Volusia County MPO
Anne Brewer X anne.brewer@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5391 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Bill Walsh X william.walsh@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5411 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Bob Gleason X bob.gleason@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5390 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Garry Balogh garry.balogh@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5393 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Kristee Booth X kristee.booth@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5036 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Randy Stafford X randy.stafford@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5395 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Stephen Tonjes X stephen.tonjes@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5394 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Tom Percival X tom.percival@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5404 FDOT District 5: PD&E
Mike Hill michael.hill@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5439 FDOT District 5: Permitting
Pat Muench X patrick.muench@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5534 FDOT District 5: Permitting
Richard Fowler X richard.fowler@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5392 FDOT District 5: Permitting
Kathaleen Linger X kathaleen.linger@dot.state.fl.us (407) 482-7859 FDOT District 5: Planning
Lennon Moore X lennon.moore@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5141 FDOT District 5: Planning
Shirley Martin Shirley.Martin@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5053 FDOT District 5: Right of Way
Deborah Mott deborah.mott@dot.state.fl.us (386) 943-5116 FDOT District 5: Surveying and Mapping
Karen Adamson karen.adamson@dot.state.fl.us (704) 482-7861 FDOT District 5: Transit and Intermodal Manager
George Ballo george.ballo@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-5259 FDOT Environmental Management Office
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Rusty Ennemoser rusty.ennemoster@dot.state.fl.us FDOT: CEMO
Buddy Cunill buddy.cunill@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-5280 FDOT: CEMO
Carolyn Ismart carolyn.ismart@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-5209 FDOT: CEMO
Christine Haddock X christine.klassen@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-5360 FDOT: CEMO
Cathy Kendall X cathy.kendall@fhwa.dot.gov (850) 942-9650 Federal Highway Administration
Cheryl Malin X Cheryl.Malin@FHWA.dot.gov Federal Highway Administration
Derek Fusco X derek.a.fusco@fhwa.dot.gov (850) 942-9650x3026 Federal Highway Administration
George Hadley X george.hadley@fhwa.dot.gov Federal Highway Administration
Gregory Hall X GregorylL.Hall@FHWA.dot.gov Federal Highway Administration
Stacie Blizzard X X stacie.blizzard@fhwa.dot.gov Federal Highway Administration
Tajsha Lashore X Tajsha.Lashore@fta.dot.gov (404) 562-3506 Federal Transit Administration
Tony Dittmeier X Tony.Dittmeier@fta.dot.gov Federal Transit Administration
Dennis Hardin X hardind@doacs.state.fl.us (850) 414-8293 FL Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
Keith Mousel X mouselk@doacs.state.fl.us FL Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
Paul Zajice X zajicep@doacs.state.fl.us FL Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
Diane Quigley X diane.quigley@dca.state.fl.us (850) 488-4725 FL Department of Community Affairs
Gary Donaldson X X gary.donaldson@dca.state.fl.us (850) 921-3024 FL Department of Community Affairs
Chris Stahl X Chris.Stahl@dep.state.fl.us (850) 245-2169 FL Department of Environmental Protection
Lauren Milligan X lauren.milligan@dep.state.fl.us (850) 245-2170 FL Department of Environmental Protection
Lori Cox X Lori.Cox@dep.state.fl.us (850) 245-2187 FL Department of Environmental Protection
Sarah Daugherty Sarah.Daugherty@dep.state.fl.us (850) 245-2169 FL Department of Environmental Protection
Suzanne Ray X Suzanne.E.Ray@dep.state.fl.us (850) 245-2172 FL Department of Environmental Protection
Duane Denfeld X X DHDenfeld@dos.state.fl.us FL Department of State
Brian Yates X byates@mail.dos.state.fl.us (850) 245-6372 FL Department of State - Divison of Historical Resources
Sherry Anderson X X sanderson@dos.state.fl.us (850) 245-6432 FL Department of State - Divison of Historical Resources
Rick Brust X rick.brust@myfwc.state.fl.us FL Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Scott Sanders X scott.sanders@myfwc.state.fl.us (850) 410-0656 FL Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Steve Lau X steve.lau@myfwc.state.fl.us FL Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Mark Asleson Mark.Asleson@MyFWC.com (352) 732-1225 FL Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission - Scientific Services
Biologist
Jackie Larson X Jackie.Larson@dep.state.fl.us (850) 245-2182 Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Alison Stettner X alison.stettner@dot.state.fl.us (407) 382-3999 Florida's Turnpike Enterprise
Catherine Bradley catherine.bradley@dot.state.fl.us (386) 532-3999 Florida's Turnpike Enterprise
Angela Bowen X G Sciences
Kent Foreman X Harmony Development Co.
Chad Luedtke X chad.luedtke@hdrinc.com (407) 420-4206 HDR
Kate Brady X kbrady@HNTB.com (408) 805-0355 HNTB
Kent Black X kblack@HNTB.com (408) 805-0355 HNTB
David Dangel ddangel@inwoodinc.com (407) 971-8850 Inwood Consulting Engineers
David Graeber X dgraeber@inwoodinc.com (407) 971-8850 Inwood Consulting Engineers
Kate Hoffman X kate hoffman@janus-research.com (813) 636-8200 Janus Research
John Maruniak jmaruniak@co.lake.fl.us (352) 253-4981 Lake County Public Works
Noble Olasimbo nolasimbo@co.lake.fl.us (352) 253-4983 Lake County Public Works
Thomas Burke X Tburke@lakesumtermpo.com (352) 315-0170 Lake-Sumter MPO - ETDM Coordinator/CLC
Keith Caskey X kcaskey@metroplanorlando.com (407) 481-5672 ext. 317 [METROPLAN Orlando - ETDM Coordinator
Cynthia Lambert X clambert@metroplanorlando.com (407) 481-5672 ext. 320 [METROPLAN Orlando - ETDM/CLC/PI Coordinator
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Steve Terry X stevet@miccosukeetribe.com Miccosukee Tribe
George Getsinger X george.getsinger@noaa.gov National Marine Fisheries Service
Madelyn Martinez X X Madelyn.Martinez@noaa.gov (727) 824-5329 National Marine Fisheries Service
Anita Barnett X anita_barnett@nps.gov National Park Service
Warren Henderson X warren.henderson@fl.usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service
Greg Slay gslay@ocalafl.org (352) 629-8529 Ocala/Marion County TPO - ETDM/CLC
Jeff Shrum X jshrum@ocalafl.org (352) 629-8529 Ocala/Marion County TPO - ETDM/CLC
Abra Horne AEHorne@pbsj.com (407) 647-7275 PBS&J
June Farrell X JMFarrell@pbsj.com (407) 806-4461 PBS&J
Lee Strickland X Ihstrickland@pbsj.com (407) 647-7275 PBS&J
Mike Palozzi X MJPalozzi@pbsj.com (727) 515-7619 PBS&J
Louise Fragala X louise@pfaplanners.com (863) 644-0951 Powell, Fragala & Associates, Inc.
Anthony Miller X X amiller@sjrwmd.com (407) 659-4800 Saint Johns River Water Management District
Ken John kijohn@sjrwmd.com (386) 329-4598 Saint Johns River Water Management District
Willard Steele X wsteele@semtribe.com Seminole Tribe
Ed Yaun X eyaun@sfwmd.gov South Florida Water Management District
Charlie Miller X charlie.miller@swfwmd.state.fl.us (352) 796-7211 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Colin Miller X colin.miller@swfwmd.state.fl.us Southwest Florida Water Management District
Daryl Flatt X Daryl.Flatt@swfwmd.state.fl.us (941) 377-3722 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Edward Craig X Edward.Craig@swfwmd.state.fl.us (941) 377-3722 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Kalim Hanna X Kalim.Hanna@swfwmd.state.fl.us (352) 796-7211 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Lynn Miller X Lynn.Miller@swfwmd.state.fl.us (800) 423-1476 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Mark Brown mark.brown@swfwmd.state.fl.us (352) 796-7211 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Michelle Hopkins michelle.hopkins@swfwmd.state.fl.us (813) 985-7481 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Paul O'Neil X paul.oneil@swfwmd.state.fl.us (352) 796-7211 Southwest Florida Water Management District
Paul Yosler X paul.yosler@swfwmd.state.fl.us (813) 987-6746 Southwest Florida Water Management District
April Grippo X agrippo@appliedtm.com (352) 375-8700 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Doug Skurski X X dskurski@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
George Dooris X george.dooris@saintleo.edu (352) 584-2496 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
George McLatchey X X gMcLatchey@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Hannah Wright hwright@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Jason Houck X jhouck@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
John Minton jminton@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Ken Kniel X kkniel@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Laura Duncalf Lduncalf@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Patricia Dooris pdooris@dooris-assoc.com (352) 232-2580 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Scott Garth sgarth@drmp.com (813) 265-9800 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Simon Hagedoorn shagedoorn@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Suresh Nair shair@drmp.com (407) 896-0594 Southwest Florida Water Management District - Representative
Ruth Roaza X ruth_roaza@urscorp.com (850) 402-6373 URS
Terry Gilbert X X terry qilbert@urscorp.com (850) 402-6311 URS
Andrew Phillips X andrew.w.Phillips@saj02.usace.army.mil (321) 504-3771 US Army Corps of Engineers
John Hall X John.R.Hall@saj02.usace.army.mil (904) 232-1672 US Army Corps of Engineers
Jon Soderberg X Jon.E.Soderberg@saj02.usace.army.mil (904) 232-1472 US Army Corps of Engineers
Greg Shapley X Gshapley@d7.uscg.mil US Coast Guard
Randy Overton X roverton@d7.uscg.mil (305) 415-6749 US Coast Guard
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Madolyn Dominy X X dominy.madolyn@epa.gov (404) 562-9644 US Environmental Protection Agency
Victoria Foster X Foster.Victoria@epa.gov (561) 616-8878 US Environmental Protection Agency
CalLee Davenport X callee_davenport@fws.gov (904) 232-2580 US Fish and Wildlife Service
John Wrublik X X john_wrublik@fws.gov (7725623909 US Fish and Wildlife Service
Ann Marie Lauritsen X AnnMarie Lauritsen@fws.gov (727) 570-5400 ext 233 [US Fish and Wildlife Service - Wildlife Biologist
Harold Shenk hshenk@fs.fed.us (352) 625-2520 US Forest Service
Katherine O'Bryan X kobryan@fs.fed.us (850) 523-8583 US Forest Service
Rick Lint X rlint@fs.fed.us (352) 669-3153 US Forest Service
Darla Zakaluzny dzakaluzny@co.volusia.fl.us (386) 226-0422 Volusia County MPO - ETDM CLC
Mike Neidhart X mneidhart@co.volusia.fl.us (386) 226-0422 Volusia County MPO - Modeling/ETDM Coordinator
Robert Keeth rkeeth@co.volusia.fl.us (386) 226-0422 ext. 30 [Volusia County MPO - Senior Planner
Mike Moehlman moehlman@wrpc.cc (352) 732-1315 ext. 218 [Withlacoochee Regional Planning Council - Executive Director
Bruce Day bday@wrpc.cc (352) 732-1315 ext. 230 [Withlacoochee Regional Planning Council - Planning Director
Howard Newman X hnewman@wilbursmith.com Wilbur Smith Associates
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